
 

        FINAL Schedule 

Friday, January 26, 2024 
Multi Events (estimated start times) 

2:00 pm 60 Hurdles  (W) pentathlon  2:15 pm 60 Dash (M) heptathlon 
2:35  High Jump  (W)   2:50  Long Jump (M)  
3:35  Shot Put  (W)   3:30  Shot Put (M)  
4:20  Long Jump  (W)   4:10  High Jump (M)  
5:05  800   (W)    

Saturday, January 27, 2024 
Multi Events (estimated start times) 

9:00 am 60 Hurdles  (M) heptathlon 
9:35  Pole Vault  (M)  
11:00 pm 1000   (M)  

Field Events 
12:00 pm Weight Throw  (M)   Followed by Weight Throw (W) 
12:00   Shot Put  (W)  Women’s Shot Put will be contested on the high jump apron 
12:00       Long Jump      (W)   Followed by Triple Jump (W) North Runway 
12:00   Pole vault        (W)   Followed by Pole Vault  (M) 
2:00       Long Jump      (M)   Followed by Triple Jump (M) Infield Runway 
4:00  Shot Put estimated (M)    
4:00              High Jump      (W)   Followed by High Jump  (M) 

RUNNING EVENTS – WILL NOT GO MORE THAN 10 MINUTES AHEAD OF SCHEDULE 

12:00 pm 3000m Race Walk (W/M) 
2:00  5000   (W) 
2:30  5000   (M) 
2:55  60 Hurdles Prelims (W) 
3:05   60 Hurdles Prelims (M) 
3:15  60 Dash Prelims (W) 
3:30  60 Dash Prelims (M) 
3:45  600   (W) 
4:05  600   (M) 
4:25  Mile   (W) 
4:40  Mile   (M) 
4:55  Dist. Medley Relay (W) 
5:10  Dist. Medley Relay (M) 
5:25  60 Hurdles Final  (W) 
5:30  60 Hurdles Final (M) 

5:35  60 Dash Final  (W) 
5:40  60 Dash Final  (M) 
5:45  400   (W) 
6:00  400   (M) 
6:20  800   (W) 
6:30  800   (M) 
6:45  1000   (W) 
6:55  1000   (M) 
7:05  200   (W) 
7:35  200   (M) 
8:10  3000   (W) 
8:40  3000   (M) 
9:15  4 x 400 Relay  (W) 
9:25  4 x 400 Relay  (M) 
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2024 Concordia Classic - 1/26/2024 to 1/27/2024

Bulldog Fieldhouse

Concordia University, Seward, NE

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  42   Women 3000 Meter Race Walk

Fieldhouse: 15:37.88 1/19/2024 Baileigh Morris

Meet Record: 19:06.59 2/3/2023 Lauren Dawson

NAIA AUTO: 16:45.00

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Benedictine FRKuhn, Leah _________1

Benedictine SOGormley, Brynna _________2

Baker JRHawk, Kiley _________3

Baker SOThompson, Haley _________4

Event  41   Men 3000 Meter Race Walk

Fieldhouse: 13:41.92 12/9/2023 Pablo Sanz-Rillo

Meet Record: 22:42.41 2/3/2023 Sam Wise

NAIA AUTO: 14:45.00

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Concordia (N FRHammang, Luke _________6

Concordia (N FRSchlichting, Caleb _________7

Concordia (N FRHodges, Mason _________8

Benedictine FRNolte, Owen _________9

Benedictine FRBartoszek, Sam _________10

Benedictine SOMunoz, Micah _________11

Event  17   Women 5000 Meter Run

Fieldhouse: 17:35.10 2/21/2015 Lauren Shomaker

Meet Record: 17:44.04 1/29/2017 Marissa DeWispelare

NAIA AUTO: 18:08.31

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Benedictine SROrtiz, Natasha _________1

Benedictine SOLamb, Alexa _________2

St. Mary (Ka FRDavis, Teigan _________3

Benedictine SRSonnen, Jessie _________4

Event  18   Men 5000 Meter Run

Fieldhouse: 14:58.49 2/18/2023 Davis Tebben

Meet Record: 14:58.56 2/1/2014 Jason McCullough

NAIA AUTO: 14:57.50

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
St. Mary (Ka JRUnderwood, Colton _________1

Doane JROliver, Thomas _________2

Benedictine JRDavied, Mark _________3

St. Mary (Ka FRBachman, Camden _________4

Concordia (N JRPennekamp, Nathan _________5

Concordia (N FRSherman, Justin _________6

Benedictine SOFeldkamp, Matthew _________7

Benedictine JRGuzman, Aaron _________8

Benedictine FRCrossett, Daniel _________9

St. Mary (Ka FRPerez, Jorge _________10

Benedictine FRFeldkamp, Joseph _________11

Benedictine FRPeuster, Thomas _________12

St. Mary (Ka FRMarcotte, Brayden _________13

Event  19   Women 60 Meter Hurdles

Top 8 Advance by Time
Fieldhouse: 8.49 12/9/2023 Kerrigan Myers

Meet Record: 8.70 2/5/2022 Nisa Thomas

NAIA AUTO: 8.88

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Doane FRDeden, Britta _________2

Concordia (N JREspinosa, Faith _________3

Doane SOGarrett, Josie _________4

Concordia (N SOSvoboda, Kayla _________5

Doane FRNelson, Chaney _________6

Benedictine SOCampbell, Anna _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
St. Mary (Ka FRMiller-Knuckles, Jordyn _________2

Concordia (N FRKucera, Emma _________3

York (Neb.) FRBaker, Liberty _________4

Nebraska Wes JRHourigan, Keeley _________5

Concordia (N JRMcCoy, Anna _________6

Benedictine FRLyon, Liberty _________7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Concordia (N FRFrenzen, Molly _________2

Concordia (N JRSalters, Isabelle _________3

Concordia (N SORodencal, Adrianna _________4

Benedictine JRRiley, Addisynn _________5

Concordia (N SOWalter, Landrey _________6

Benedictine FRConnealy, Maria _________7

Event  20   Men 60 Meter Hurdles

Top 8 Advance by Time
Fieldhouse: 7.95 2/10/2023 Zach Turner

Meet Record: 8.02 1/29/2011 Karl McFarlane

NAIA AUTO: 8.21

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Concordia (N SRFreiberg, Marc _________1

Benedictine JRBenson, Calvin _________2

Doane FRFox, Zachary _________3

Doane JRTurner, Zach _________4

Doane FRCroghan, Addison _________5

Doane FRGarcia, Bladen _________6

Benedictine FRBenson, Will _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
St. Mary (Ka FRTipton, Devin _________1

Doane JRJepson, Devin _________2

Doane FRZutterman, Sander _________3

Nebraska Wes JRMyers, Trystin _________4

Concordia (N FRKluthe, Hayden _________5

Nebraska Wes FRPlahn, Connor _________6

Benedictine JRKussman, Gustav _________7
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2024 Concordia Classic - 1/26/2024 to 1/27/2024

Bulldog Fieldhouse

Concordia University, Seward, NE

Meet Program - Running Events

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims...(Event  20   Men 60 Meter Hurdles)
St. Mary (Ka SOJohnston, Justin _________1

Doane FRNiles, Carter _________2

York (Neb.) SRBelden, Jarod _________3

Nebraska Wes SOSmith, Noah _________4

St. Mary (Ka JRCole, Elijah _________5

Doane JRZimmerman, Mason _________6

Concordia (N FRRamirez, Noah _________7

Event  1   Women 60 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Fieldhouse: 7.55 1/23/2022 Dajaz Defrand

Meet Record: 7.59 2/5/2022 Daisy Maessner

NAIA AUTO: 7.64

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
Benedictine FRAdams, Grace _________2

Nebraska Wes JRBooth, Kynzi _________3

Baker SRKilson, Naomi _________4

Doane SOMahoney, Morgan _________5

St. Mary (Ne SOHrabik, Taylor _________6

Concordia (N FRGawrych, Mya _________7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Nebraska Wes FRSmith, Rachel _________2

Concordia (N JRRhodes, Kellie _________3

Doane FRHekl, Neryah _________4

St. Mary (Ne FRHeard, Kellesse _________5

Kansas Wesle FRRottinghaus, Julie _________6

Benedictine FRHines, Malena _________7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Benedictine FRLyon, Liberty _________1

Benedictine SOGormley, Brynna _________2

Nebraska Wes SOCrosby, Kaylee _________3

Concordia (N SORodencal, Adrianna _________4

Concordia (N JRCummings, Amira _________5

Benedictine JRLove, Cayna _________6

Nebraska Wes FRDroughns, McKenzie _________7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Doane JRAdams, Lindsay _________1

Nebraska Wes FRRaszick, Claire _________2

Concordia (N FRSaunders, Cambria _________3

Doane JRBothwell, Isabel _________4

Concordia (N FREisenhauer, Alexandra _________5

Benedictine JRRiley, Addisynn _________6

Nebraska Wes FRHike, Averie _________7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Nebraska Wes FRFennell, Kiarra _________1

St. Mary (Ne FRHilger, Ava _________2

St. Mary (Ka JRHenderson, Jasmine _________3

St. Mary (Ka JRColson, Samantha _________4

Concordia (N JRLoseke, Emily _________5

Doane SOCraig, Morgan _________6

Doane FRRiffel, Mallory _________7

Event  2   Men 60 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Fieldhouse: 6.71 1/29/2011 Brijesh Lawrence

Meet Record: 6.71 1/29/2011 Brijesh Lawrence

NAIA AUTO: 6.82

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
Doane FRWilley, Michael _________1

St. Mary (Ka SOJukes, Levi _________2

Benedictine SRRoberts, Jonah _________3

Concordia (N JRRathe, Joel _________4

Nebraska Wes SOTaha, Ghaith _________5

Nebraska Wes FRBausch, Vaughn _________6

Concordia (N FRWashington, Landon _________7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Concordia (N FRKing, Nathan _________2

Doane JREurek, Jackson _________3

Doane SOGreen, Rian _________4

Doane JRVincent, Christopher _________5

Concordia (N FRMarburger, Xavier _________6

St. Mary (Ka FRBishop, Juilian _________7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Doane FRTietgen, Sawyer _________1

St. Mary (Ka SOCox, Landon _________2

Nebraska Wes SODavis, Terrell _________3

Baker SRWoodall, Tavius _________4

Kansas Wesle FRBurrell, Zamari _________5

Concordia (N SOEverett, Aaron _________6

Benedictine JRKussman, Gustav _________7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Kansas Wesle FRCourter, Kieran _________1

St. Mary (Ka FRTipton, Devin _________2

Doane JRShoemaker, Carson _________3

Doane SOWhisenhunt, Dalton _________4

Baker FRWood, Trot _________5

Kansas Wesle SOFontenot, Tyler _________6

Benedictine SOSchadler, Max _________7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Benedictine FRVanKirk, James _________1

Kansas Wesle SOGarcia, Riley _________2

Benedictine JRCaplinger, Blue _________3

Doane JRMoore, Jadae _________4

Doane SOBradley, Connor _________5

Nebraska Wes JRHeese, Jackson _________6

Benedictine SOSmith, Gus _________7
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2024 Concordia Classic - 1/26/2024 to 1/27/2024

Bulldog Fieldhouse

Concordia University, Seward, NE

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  7   Women 600 Meter Run

ROLLING SCHEDULE

Fieldhouse: 1:31.98 2/15/2015 Alexis Boyd

Meet Record: 1:34.43 1/27/2018 Kaylee Jones

NAIA AUTO: 1:37.17

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Benedictine FRGriffith, Kaleigh _________1

Benedictine SOZarybnicky, Michelle _________2

Benedictine SONelson, Emilie _________3

St. Mary (Ka SODiaz, Emilia _________4

Benedictine SOGormley, Brynna _________5

Benedictine FRGirgly, Rita _________6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Benedictine JRGolden, Mary Cate _________1

Benedictine JRDowney, Gemma _________2

Doane FRMorrison, Morgan _________3

Doane FRKuss, Caydence _________4

Doane JRPlock, Aly _________5

Nebraska Wes SOCaba, Lyndsey _________6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
St. Mary (Ne FRBriggs, Natalie _________1

Benedictine SOStarrs, Catherine _________2

St. Mary (Ne SRWigdahl, Brooke _________3

Doane FRLytle, Madison _________4

Concordia (N FRKirchner, Tayden _________5

Concordia (N FRAdams, Caitlyn _________6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
St. Mary (Ne FRFosmer, Mira _________1

Doane SORice, Rylee _________2

Baker JRSterner, Rachel _________3

Concordia (N JREsch, Jenna _________4

Concordia (N JRKoepke, Jordan _________5

Doane FRNelson, Chaney _________6

Event  8   Men 600 Meter Run

ROLLING SCHEDULE

Fieldhouse: 1:19.10 12/10/2022 Payton Mauldin

Meet Record: 1:20.04 1/28/2012 Edwin Ronoh

NAIA AUTO: 1:21.99

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Benedictine FRMages, Mitchell _________1

Benedictine SOWheeler, Jack _________2

St. Mary (Ka FRHowell, Austin _________3

Benedictine JRJoerger, Gabriel _________4

Baker SOMcGlasson, Jacob _________5

St. Mary (Ka JRFlannigan, Kevin _________6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Concordia (N FRRathjen, Thad _________2

Doane JRDawes, John _________3

Doane FRShupe, Nathan _________4

York (Neb.) JRLeinen, Ethan _________5

St. Mary (Ka FRHicks, Todd _________6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
St. Mary (Ka SORichardson, Davyon _________2

Doane FRO'Brien, Nate _________3

Concordia (N FRTheilen, Ethan _________4

Benedictine JRCozzi, Avery _________5

Concordia (N FRSchmitz, Adric _________6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Doane SOMiser, Dakota _________2

Baker JRMarsetti, Mario _________3

Concordia (N JRMeyer, Teagan _________4

Doane FRMarez, Eli _________5

Doane SOKwiatkowski, Jordan _________6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Nebraska Wes FRWertz, Jacob _________2

Nebraska Wes FRSteuter, Lucas _________3

York (Neb.) JRHodson, Anthony _________4

Nebraska Wes FRSiems, Carter _________5

Baker SOClaessens, Alexander _________6

Event  13   Women 1 Mile Run

Fieldhouse: 5:01.28 2/21/2015 Kimberly Wood

Meet Record: 5:07.60 1/31/2015 Kimberly Wood

NAIA AUTO: 5:08.53

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Baker SOCarter, Haley _________1

St. Mary (Ne JRFarhar, Jocelyn _________2

Baker SOSlife, Samantha _________3

Baker SOPeterson, Peyton _________4

St. Mary (Ne SRKrause, Madeline _________5

Doane FRCatron, Delaney _________6

St. Mary (Ne SOCraft, Kiley _________7

St. Mary (Ne SOAustin, Alivia _________8

Baker FRKennedy, Natalie _________9

Bellevue FRRivera Camargo, Alicia _________10

Bellevue SRRusso, Olivia _________11

York (Neb.) FRPeterson, Morgan _________12

St. Mary (Ne FRJuan Jesus, Yenifer _________13

Bellevue FRGuatemala, Ashley _________14

St. Mary (Ne FRThalman, Kaitlyn _________15

St. Mary (Ne SOLee, Emma _________16

Nebraska Wes SRSeibel, Thea _________17
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2024 Concordia Classic - 1/26/2024 to 1/27/2024

Bulldog Fieldhouse

Concordia University, Seward, NE

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  13   Women 1 Mile Run)
Concordia (N SOBeisel, Keegan _________1

Benedictine SROrtiz, Natasha _________2

Concordia (N SOBeintema, Hannah _________3

Benedictine SOAaron, Catherine _________4

Kansas Wesle SOSchroeder, Joni _________5

Benedictine SRRolwes, Mary _________6

St. Mary (Ne SRInhelder, Chloe _________7

Kansas Wesle FRLingle, Shelby _________8

Concordia (N FRBeikmann, Claire _________9

Concordia (N FRHeins, Kelsie _________10

Concordia (N JRTweton, Jaiden _________11

St. Mary (Ne SRRamirez, Lorena _________12

Benedictine SRMenghini, Lily _________13

Baker SOLandreth, Jana _________14

St. Mary (Ne SOMead, Corinne _________15

Event  14   Men 1 Mile Run

Fieldhouse: 4:13.74 1/29/2017 Ryan Cox

Meet Record: 4:13.74 1/29/2017 Ryan Cox

NAIA AUTO: 4:18.26

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Doane SOArndt, Jeremiah _________1

Bellevue FRKipchumba, Griffin _________2

Kansas Wesle FRMai, Roman _________3

Baker JRGraham, Jude _________4

Bellevue FRSiford, Robert _________5

Doane SOParsley, Jake _________6

Kansas Wesle FRChurchill-Dowd, Cameron _________7

Nebraska Wes FRKoos, Brody _________8

Nebraska Wes FRKnispel, Josh _________9

Baker FRFink, Grayson _________10

Baker SOChambers, Donald _________11

Baker JRJackson, Christopher _________12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Kansas Wesle JRHoracek, Jack _________1

Bellevue SRKhvichava, Saba _________2

Baker SOVohs, Jaden _________3

Kansas Wesle FREllis, Brenden _________4

Kansas Wesle FRReed, Tytus _________5

Concordia (N SOMaxfield, Jaedon _________6

Baker SRAllen, Wyatt _________7

Kansas Wesle FRTibbits, Zack _________8

Bellevue SRKotz, Collin _________9

Baker FRJohnson, Davin _________10

Event  44   Women Distance Medley

Fieldhouse: 12:11.28 1/30/2016 Doane College

M. Moore, S. Holtmeier, S. Kottwitz, M.DeWispelare

Meet Record: 12:11.28 1/30/2016 Doane College

M. Moore, S. Holtmeier, S. Kottwitz, M.DeWispelare

NAIA AUTO: 12:32.97

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AConcordia (N _________1

1) McIntyre, Julie SR 2) Salters, Isabelle JR

3) Haecker, Rylee JR 4) Freiberg, Kylahn SR

ABenedictine _________2

1) Ullrich, Helen FR 2) Jansen, Josie FR

3) Ambuul, Alison JR 4) McLaughlin, Julia JR

ANebraska Wes _________3

1) Kallhoff, Claire SR 2) Koza, Reagan SR

3) Mathsen, Kari FR 4) Byers, Avary SO

Event  43   Men Distance Medley

Fieldhouse: 10:12.14 1/28/2012 UNK

P. Pape, A. Paul, M. Shipp, B. Wissing

Meet Record: 10:12.14 1/28/2012 UNK

P. Pape, A. Paul, M. Shipp, B. Wissing

NAIA AUTO: 10:18.29

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ABenedictine _________1

1) Campbell, Thomas SO 2) Rogge, Daniel SR

3) Caplinger, Blue JR 4) Mannella, David SR

AConcordia (N _________2

1) Robertson, Trey FR 2) Sugden, Colby JR

3) Kuncl, Trevor SO 4) Rohde, Calvin JR

ANebraska Wes _________3

1) Olson, Ethan FR 2) Frandolig, Zachary SR

3) Brown, Evan FR 4) Ross, Conner FR

Event  5   Women 400 Meter Dash

Fieldhouse: 56.32 2/21/2015 Neeia Cooperwood

Meet Record: 56.76 2/1/2014 Ashton Nibert

NAIA AUTO: 58.39

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
St. Mary (Ka SOMartin, Carissa _________1

Benedictine FRTriplett, Ashlynn _________2

York (Neb.) SODringman, Cierra _________3

Nebraska Wes FRMathsen, Kari _________4

Concordia (N SOMarotz, Alyssa _________5

Benedictine FRSmith, Marykathryn _________6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Kansas Wesle FRRamirez, Yamyle _________2

Kansas Wesle JRMann, Bailey _________3

Nebraska Wes SOCaba, Lyndsey _________4

York (Neb.) JRIrvin, Ty _________5

Benedictine FRHines, Malena _________6
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2024 Concordia Classic - 1/26/2024 to 1/27/2024

Bulldog Fieldhouse

Concordia University, Seward, NE

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  5   Women 400 Meter Dash)
Doane FRHejtmanek, Kiley _________2

Nebraska Wes FRSchuhmacher, Bethany _________3

Concordia (N JRWerts, Lainey _________4

Concordia (N SOQuinn, Brianna _________5

York (Neb.) JRDillan, Kamrie _________6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Concordia (N JRSalters, Isabelle _________3

Concordia (N SOKirchner, Kayla _________4

Concordia (N JREsch, Jenna _________5

Concordia (N JRTuls, Trinity _________6

Event  6   Men 400 Meter Dash

Fieldhouse: 47.73 2/8/2019 Mason Held

Meet Record: 49.04 1/29/2016 CJ Muller

NAIA AUTO: 49.49

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Benedictine FRBichelmeyer, Joel _________2

Nebraska Wes FRBrown, Evan _________3

Nebraska Wes FRLaChapelle, Carson _________4

York (Neb.) SOFernandez, Ceasar _________5

Nebraska Wes FRIenn, Alex _________6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Doane FRAlarcon, Miguel _________2

Nebraska Wes JRKurtz, Dylan _________3

Doane FRZoubek, Jonathan _________4

Benedictine SOSmith, Gus _________5

Nebraska Wes FRMcLain, Blake _________6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Benedictine JRBenson, Calvin _________2

Kansas Wesle FRBeal, DeJaylon _________3

Nebraska Wes FRMcDonald, Aydon _________4

Benedictine FRBenson, Will _________5

Benedictine FRLacroix, Joshua _________6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
York (Neb.) JRHeinrichs, Andrew _________3

Baker JRWilliams, Deanthony _________4

Nebraska Wes SOSiegel, Mathew _________5

St. Mary (Ka SOSeeber, Adrian _________6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Benedictine SOButler, John Philip _________3

Concordia (N SOFagan, Liam _________4

St. Mary (Ka JRShukuru, Samson _________5

Benedictine JRCaplinger, Blue _________6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Doane JRTurner, Zach _________3

Doane SOGutierrez, Joaquin _________4

Nebraska Wes JRConner, Morgan _________5

Nebraska Wes SRAnderson, Gabe _________6

Event  9   Women 800 Meter Run

ROLLING SCHEDULE

Fieldhouse: 2:11.03 1/29/2016 Kimberly Wood

Meet Record: 2:11.03 1/29/2016 Kimberly Wood

NAIA AUTO: 2:18.57

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
St. Mary (Ne JRSimons, Autumn _________1

Baker SOSlife, Samantha _________2

St. Mary (Ne FRBriggs, Natalie _________3

York (Neb.) FRIsham, Katie _________4

St. Mary (Ne FRBell, Peyton _________5

Doane SORamey, Maddy _________6

York (Neb.) FRCarr, Lilly _________7

York (Neb.) FRDehart, Megan _________8

Benedictine SOZarybnicky, Michelle _________9

Benedictine FRJansen, Josie _________10

Baker FRKennedy, Natalie _________11

Benedictine SOCampbell, Anna _________12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Nebraska Wes SRThomas, Gabby _________1

Nebraska Wes SOVacek, Delaney _________2

Benedictine SONelson, Emilie _________3

Benedictine SOStarrs, Catherine _________4

St. Mary (Ne FRFosmer, Mira _________5

Concordia (N FRKirchner, Tayden _________6

Doane SOShoemaker, Reagan _________7

Doane FRLytle, Emily _________8

St. Mary (Ne SRWigdahl, Brooke _________9

Baker SOLandreth, Jana _________10

Concordia (N FRAdams, Caitlyn _________11

Event  10   Men 800 Meter Run

ROLLING SCHEDULE

Fieldhouse: 1:50.27 2/10/2017 Decano Cronin

Meet Record: 1:54.04 2/1/2014 Paul Pape

NAIA AUTO: 1:55.93

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Concordia (N FRTheilen, Ethan _________1

Concordia (N FRHodges, Mason _________2

Concordia (N FRNelson, Nate _________3

Nebraska Wes FRKnispel, Josh _________4

Nebraska Wes FROlson, Ethan _________5

Benedictine FRMages, Mitchell _________6

Nebraska Wes FRKoos, Brody _________7

St. Mary (Ka FRO'Dell, Parker _________8

Benedictine SOButler, John Philip _________9
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2024 Concordia Classic - 1/26/2024 to 1/27/2024

Bulldog Fieldhouse

Concordia University, Seward, NE

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  10   Men 800 Meter Run)
York (Neb.) FRWuthnow, Dayton _________1

Concordia (N SOOpp, Hudson _________2

St. Mary (Ka FRHowell, Austin _________3

Doane FRBrooks, Logan _________4

Doane JRSkorupa, Gavin _________5

Concordia (N FRSchmitz, Adric _________6

Benedictine JRJoerger, Gabriel _________7

Doane FRMaguire, Kale _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Benedictine SRMannella, David _________1

Nebraska Wes SRKenney, Javier _________2

Kansas Wesle FRJohnson, Wyatt _________3

Doane JRBlankenship, Duncan _________4

Benedictine SRJoseph, Philip _________5

Kansas Wesle SOMartinez, Nicolas _________6

Kansas Wesle FRCottone, Triston _________7

Doane JRWenz, Will _________8

Concordia (N JRWillweber, Micah _________9

Event  11   Women 1000 Meter Run

ROLLING SCHEDULE

Fieldhouse: 2:55.08 1/31/2015 Marissa Bongers

Meet Record: 2:55.08 1/31/2015 Marissa Bongers

NAIA AUTO: 3:01.96

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Doane FRHasemann, Laura _________1

St. Mary (Ne SRRamirez, Lorena _________2

Kansas Wesle FRTaylor, Allyson _________3

St. Mary (Ne SOMead, Corinne _________4

Bellevue FRGuatemala, Ashley _________5

Doane FRMaryott, Gabby _________6

Nebraska Wes SRKallhoff, Claire _________7

Benedictine FRGirgly, Rita _________8

Nebraska Wes SOByers, Avary _________9

Baker SOPeterson, Peyton _________10

Benedictine FRGriffith, Kaleigh _________11

Benedictine FRUllrich, Helen _________12

Nebraska Wes SRSeibel, Thea _________13

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Concordia (N JRHaecker, Rylee _________1

Concordia (N SRFreiberg, Kylahn _________2

Concordia (N SRMcIntyre, Julie _________3

Benedictine JRDowney, Gemma _________4

Doane SOParriott, Danie _________5

Kansas Wesle SOKoppes, Josie _________6

Kansas Wesle SOEhrlich, Madisyn _________7

Concordia (N SOBeisel, Keegan _________8

Benedictine JRGolden, Mary Cate _________9

Doane FRColbert, Grace _________10

Baker JRSterner, Rachel _________11

St. Mary (Ka SODiaz, Emilia _________12

Kansas Wesle SOSchroeder, Joni _________13

Event  12   Men 1000 Meter Run

ROLLING SCHEDULE

Fieldhouse: 2:27.79 2/12/2011 Edwin Ronoh

Meet Record: 2:29.18 2/3/2023 Calvin Rohde

NAIA AUTO: 2:31.05

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Concordia (N FRSchlichting, Caleb _________1

Concordia (N FRHammang, Luke _________2

Doane FRJenny, Gabe _________3

Benedictine SOWheeler, Jack _________4

St. Mary (Ka JRFlannigan, Kevin _________5

Bellevue FRSiford, Robert _________6

Benedictine SRRogge, Daniel _________7

Benedictine JRCozzi, Avery _________8

St. Mary (Ka FRMarcotte, Brayden _________9

Kansas Wesle FRChurchill-Dowd, Cameron _________10

St. Mary (Ka FRBachman, Camden _________11

Benedictine FRNeppl, Jackson _________12

Nebraska Wes FRRoss, Conner _________13

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Kansas Wesle SRHuyser, Carter _________1

Doane SOYego, Emmanuel _________2

Kansas Wesle JRAvila, Julian _________3

Kansas Wesle JRDavidson, Ty _________4

Kansas Wesle JRRios, Giovanni _________5

Baker SRAllen, Wyatt _________6

Kansas Wesle SODoss, Ian _________7

Concordia (N SODeterman, Westley _________8

Kansas Wesle FRReed, Tytus _________9

Kansas Wesle FREllis, Brenden _________10

Doane SOMenke, Logan _________11

Kansas Wesle FRMai, Roman _________12

Doane SODawes, Will _________13

Event  3   Women 200 Meter Dash

ROLLING SCHEDULE

Fieldhouse: 24.75 2/21/2015 Neeia Cooperwood

Meet Record: 25.40 1/30/2020 Amy Braimbridge

NAIA AUTO: 25.43

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
Nebraska Wes FRSmith, Rachel _________2

Benedictine FRTriplett, Ashlynn _________3

Kansas Wesle FRWest, Hallie _________4

Benedictine FRSmith, Marykathryn _________5

Nebraska Wes FRMooberry, Chloe _________6

Section   2 of  9   Finals
York (Neb.) JRMilliken, Emily _________2

Benedictine FRLyon, Liberty _________3

York (Neb.) SODringman, Cierra _________4

York (Neb.) FRJohnson, Felicity _________5

Benedictine FRAdams, Grace _________6
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2024 Concordia Classic - 1/26/2024 to 1/27/2024

Bulldog Fieldhouse

Concordia University, Seward, NE

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   3 of  9   Finals...(Event  3   Women 200 Meter Dash)
Benedictine FRHines, Malena _________2

Concordia (N FRGawrych, Mya _________3

Concordia (N FRFrenzen, Molly _________4

Concordia (N SOMarotz, Alyssa _________5

St. Mary (Ka FRMiller-Knuckles, Jordyn _________6

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Kansas Wesle FRRottinghaus, Julie _________2

Baker FRLansdown, Rylee _________3

Baker SOLongacre, Makenna _________4

York (Neb.) JRDinkler, Makayla _________5

St. Mary (Ka JRHenderson, Jasmine _________6

Section   5 of  9   Finals
St. Mary (Ne FRHeard, Kellesse _________2

Concordia (N SOWalter, Landrey _________3

York (Neb.) JRIrvin, Ty _________4

Concordia (N SOQuinn, Brianna _________5

York (Neb.) FRBaker, Liberty _________6

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Nebraska Wes SOLevi, Raegan _________2

Nebraska Wes SRKoza, Reagan _________3

York (Neb.) JRDillan, Kamrie _________4

Doane JRAdams, Lindsay _________5

Baker SRKilson, Naomi _________6

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Nebraska Wes FRFennell, Kiarra _________2

Nebraska Wes JRHourigan, Keeley _________3

Concordia (N FREisenhauer, Alexandra _________4

Doane JRBothwell, Isabel _________5

Nebraska Wes JRCummins, Natalie _________6

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Concordia (N JRLoseke, Emily _________3

Doane SOMahoney, Morgan _________4

St. Mary (Ka JRColson, Samantha _________5

Concordia (N JRRhodes, Kellie _________6

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Nebraska Wes SRHilger, Isabella _________3

Nebraska Wes SRGeary, Breanne _________4

Nebraska Wes SRHogue, Isabella _________5

Concordia (N SORodencal, Adrianna _________6

Event  4   Men 200 Meter Dash

ROLLING SCHEDULE

Fieldhouse: 21.81 1/28/2012 Brijesh Lawrence

Meet Record: 21.81 1/28/2012 Brijesh Lawrence

NAIA AUTO: 22.03

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  10   Finals
Kansas Wesle FRCourter, Kieran _________2

York (Neb.) FRRager-Ridley, DJ _________3

Doane JRWheatley, Myles _________4

Benedictine FRVanKirk, James _________5

Concordia (N FRKing, Nathan _________6

Section   2 of  10   Finals
York (Neb.) SOFernandez, Ceasar _________1

Benedictine JRKussman, Gustav _________2

Concordia (N FRWashington, Landon _________3

Doane JRShoemaker, Carson _________4

Benedictine SOSchadler, Max _________5

St. Mary (Ka SOCox, Landon _________6

Section   3 of  10   Finals
Nebraska Wes FRPierce, Alex _________2

St. Mary (Ka FRHicks, Todd _________3

Concordia (N SRFreiberg, Marc _________4

St. Mary (Ka FRBishop, Juilian _________5

Benedictine SOSmith, Gus _________6

Section   4 of  10   Finals
Kansas Wesle SOPreston, James _________2

Concordia (N SOEverett, Aaron _________3

Doane JREurek, Jackson _________4

St. Mary (Ka SOSeeber, Adrian _________5

St. Mary (Ka FRTipton, Devin _________6

Section   5 of  10   Finals
Baker JRMarsetti, Mario _________3

Kansas Wesle FRBeal, DeJaylon _________4

Nebraska Wes SRHerbert, Finian _________5

Concordia (N FRForeman, Rayshun _________6

Section   6 of  10   Finals
St. Mary (Ka JRCole, Elijah _________2

Concordia (N SOFagan, Liam _________3

York (Neb.) SOBeske, Jaden _________4

Kansas Wesle SOFontenot, Tyler _________5

Nebraska Wes JRHeese, Jackson _________6

Section   7 of  10   Finals
Kansas Wesle SOGarcia, Riley _________3

Doane SOBradley, Connor _________4

Doane SOGreen, Rian _________5

Kansas Wesle FRBurrell, Zamari _________6

Section   8 of  10   Finals
Nebraska Wes SOBooker, Dallen _________3

Nebraska Wes SOMeyer, McClain _________4

Baker FRWood, Trot _________5

Concordia (N JRRathe, Joel _________6

Section   9 of  10   Finals
Benedictine SRRoberts, Jonah _________3

Nebraska Wes SOTaha, Ghaith _________4

Baker JRWilliams, Deanthony _________5

Nebraska Wes JRNauert, Austin _________6

Section   10 of  10   Finals
St. Mary (Ka SOJukes, Levi _________3

Doane JRVincent, Christopher _________4

Doane JRMoore, Jadae _________5

Baker SRWoodall, Tavius _________6
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2024 Concordia Classic - 1/26/2024 to 1/27/2024

Bulldog Fieldhouse

Concordia University, Seward, NE

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  15   Women 3000 Meter Run

ROLLING SCHEDULE

Fieldhouse: 10:00.98 2/12/2016 Marissa DeWispelare

Meet Record: 10:17.36 1/29/2016 Marissa DeWispelare

NAIA AUTO: 10:20.79

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Concordia (N FRSmith, Josie _________1

Concordia (N JRWilliamson, Faith _________2

Concordia (N JRNix, Katelyn _________3

St. Mary (Ne SRKrause, Madeline _________4

St. Mary (Ne FRMiller, Ella _________5

Bellevue SRRusso, Olivia _________6

Concordia (N SOAda, Rachel _________7

Bellevue FRRivera Camargo, Alicia _________8

Benedictine FRKuhn, Leah _________9

Baker SOThompson, Haley _________10

Concordia (N SOBecker, Kyra _________11

Benedictine SRFrerker, Anna _________12

Benedictine SRSonnen, Jessie _________13

St. Mary (Ka SOClark, Reagan _________14

Baker JRHawk, Kiley _________15

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Benedictine JRMcLaughlin, Julia _________1

Benedictine SRRolwes, Mary _________2

Kansas Wesle SOKoppes, Josie _________3

Kansas Wesle SOEhrlich, Madisyn _________4

St. Mary (Ne SRInhelder, Chloe _________5

Kansas Wesle SOLind, Charlee _________6

Kansas Wesle SOJensen, Kierra _________7

Benedictine SRMenghini, Lily _________8

St. Mary (Ka FRStuhlsatz, Rebekah _________9

Concordia (N JRJander, Ellie _________10

Benedictine SOAaron, Catherine _________11

Baker SOCarter, Haley _________12

Concordia (N SOVojslavek, Sammi _________13

Kansas Wesle JRBehrman, Alayna _________14

Event  16   Men 3000 Meter Run

ROLLING SCHEDULE

Fieldhouse: 8:30.30 2/12/2015 Jonny Bernasky

Meet Record: 8:35.63 1/29/2017 Brandon Phipps

NAIA AUTO: 8:35.91

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Bellevue SRKotz, Collin _________1

Bellevue SRKhvichava, Saba _________2

Baker SOVohs, Jaden _________3

Kansas Wesle FRTibbits, Zack _________4

Benedictine SOMunoz, Micah _________5

Concordia (N FREhrenberg, Benjamin _________6

Concordia (N FRPinneo, Colin _________7

Baker JRJackson, Christopher _________8

Benedictine FRNolte, Owen _________9

Bellevue FRKipchumba, Griffin _________10

Benedictine FRPeuster, Thomas _________11

Baker JRGraham, Jude _________12

Benedictine FRCrossett, Daniel _________13

St. Mary (Ka FRFord, Cody _________14

Baker FRFink, Grayson _________15

Baker SOChambers, Donald _________16

Benedictine FRBartoszek, Sam _________17

Baker FRJohnson, Davin _________18

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Kansas Wesle JRRios, Giovanni _________1

Kansas Wesle SODoss, Ian _________2

Concordia (N JREllis, Jack _________3

Concordia (N JRGorline, Thomas _________4

Concordia (N FRLimback, Aidan _________5

St. Mary (Ka FRPerez, Jorge _________6

Doane SOGrigsby, Michael _________7

Concordia (N JRSchmidt, Evan _________8

Concordia (N FRMiller, Joshua _________9

Doane JREvans, Ryan _________10

Kansas Wesle JRCalvin, Shane _________11

Doane JRTadlock, Jakob _________12

Concordia (N FRStandifer, Colin _________13

Kansas Wesle JRHoracek, Jack _________14

Benedictine JRDavied, Mark _________15

Concordia (N FRWatts, Ransom _________16

Concordia (N JRHayden, Charlie _________17

Kansas Wesle FRBradshaw, Brodie _________18
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2024 Concordia Classic - 1/26/2024 to 1/27/2024

Bulldog Fieldhouse

Concordia University, Seward, NE

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  16   Men 3000 Meter Run)
Concordia (N JRRohde, Calvin _________1

Doane JROliver, Thomas _________2

Kansas Wesle FRJackson, Damion _________3

Doane JRRuto, Nelson _________4

Benedictine SOCampbell, Thomas _________5

Benedictine SOAccurso, Joseph _________6

Benedictine JRFriess, Gabriel _________7

Benedictine JRMichael, Sebastian _________8

UnattachedMorrissey, Colin _________9

Kansas Wesle JRAlvarez, Cisco _________10

Kansas Wesle JRHess, Austin _________11

Kansas Wesle SOCruz, Jake _________12

St. Mary (Ka JRUnderwood, Colton _________13

St. Mary (Ka JRMetz, Chris _________14

Concordia (N SOKuncl, Trevor _________15

Concordia (N FRRobertson, Trey _________16

Event  21   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

ROLLING SCHEDULE

Fieldhouse: 3:54.08 2/12/2016 Doane College

K. Gokie, E Harsin, S Holtmeier, R Bramhall

Meet Record: 3:55.94 2/1/2014 Northwest Missouri St

H Manning, A Boyd, A Nibert, S Fender

NAIA AUTO: 3:59.94

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AKansas Wesle _________4

1) Schroeder, Joni SO 2) Lingle, Shelby FR

3) Taylor, Allyson FR 4) West, Hallie FR

BDoane _________5

1) Rice, Rylee SO 2) Lytle, Madison FR

3) Parriott, Danie SO 4) Plock, Aly JR

AYork (Neb.) _________6

1) Dillan, Kamrie JR 2) Baker, Liberty FR

3) Johnson, Felicity FR 4) Irvin, Ty JR

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ADoane _________3

1) Hejtmanek, Kiley FR 2) Nelson, Chaney FR

3) Maher, Jerzi SO 4) Lytle, Emily FR

ABenedictine _________4

1) Ambuul, Alison JR 2) Love, Cayna JR

3) Smith, Antonia SO 4) Triplett, Ashlynn FR

ANebraska Wes _________5

1) Hilger, Isabella SR 2) Vacek, Delaney SO

3) Levi, Raegan SO 4) Thomas, Gabby SR

AConcordia (N _________6

1) Esch, Jenna JR 2) Kirchner, Kayla SO

3) Tuls, Trinity JR 4) Koepke, Jordan JR

Event  22   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

ROLLING SCHEDULE

Fieldhouse: 3:17.27 2/5/2022 Mount Marty

D Breckenridge, N Simons, J Van Hemert, P Paul

Meet Record: 3:17.27 2/5/2022 Mount Marty

D Breckenridge, N Simons, J Van Hemert, P Paul

NAIA AUTO: 3:20.99

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
CKansas Wesle _________3

1) Ellis, Brenden FR 2) Reed, Tytus FR

3) Mai, Roman FR 4) Bradshaw, Brodie FR

CNebraska Wes _________4

1) Ienn, Alex FR 2) Herbert, Finian SR

3) Plahn, Connor FR 4) McLain, Blake FR

BKansas Wesle _________5

1) Garcia, Riley SO 2) Davidson, Ty JR

3) Cottone, Triston FR 4) Martinez, Nicolas SO

BDoane _________6

1) Fox, Zachary FR 2) Kwiatkowski, Jordan SO

3) Wenz, Will JR 4) Bradley, Connor SO

Section   2 of  2   Finals
BNebraska Wes _________1

1) Siegel, Mathew SO 2) Meyer, McClain SO

3) McDonald, Aydon FR 4) Wertz, Jacob FR

AConcordia (N _________2

1) Fagan, Liam SO 2) Sugden, Colby JR

3) Meyer, Teagan JR 4) Kluthe, Hayden FR

AKansas Wesle _________3

1) Burrell, Zamari FR 2) Avila, Julian JR

3) Johnson, Wyatt FR 4) Huyser, Carter SR

ADoane _________4

1) Gutierrez, Joaquin SO 2) Marez, Eli FR

3) Yego, Emmanuel SO 4) Vincent, Christopher JR

ANebraska Wes _________5

1) Anderson, Gabe SR 2) Siems, Carter FR

3) Kenney, Javier SR 4) Steuter, Lucas FR

AYork (Neb.) _________6

1) Hodson, Anthony JR 2) Belden, Jarod SR

3) Beske, Jaden SO 4) Heinrichs, Andrew JR
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2024 Concordia Classic - 1/26/2024 to 1/27/2024

Bulldog Fieldhouse

Concordia University, Seward, NE

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  37   Women Weight Throw

Fieldhouse: 20.19m 2/12/2016 Carly Fehringer

Meet Record: 19.13m 1/30/2020 Adrianna Shaw

NAIA AUTO: 16.30m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Nebraska Wes FRStanton, Tiernan _________1

St. Mary (Ka FRMenees, Martina _________2

Benedictine FRDe Santos, Ava _________3

St. Mary (Ne FRRhodes, Madalynn _________4

Doane FRCloudt, Norah _________5

York (Neb.) SOSplattstoesser, Hannah _________6

Concordia (N FRMignea, Ardin _________7

St. Mary (Ka JRBarrera, Sheyla _________8

Concordia (N FRBrosius, Kalee _________9

St. Mary (Ne SOWilliams, Tavia _________10

Benedictine FRSroka, Paulina _________11

York (Neb.) SOGibbons, Alexis _________12

Nebraska Wes FRSmith, Lily _________13

Baker SOCoffey, Julie _________14

Benedictine FRGeist, Elizabeth _________15

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Nebraska Wes FRSpence, Arynn _________1

York (Neb.) JRNamuth, Delanie _________2

St. Mary (Ne FRUllery, Clare _________3

Concordia (N FRSinn, Aliyah _________4

Kansas Wesle SOStout, Elizabeth _________5

Nebraska Wes FRBerglund, Emmilly _________6

Concordia (N FRHeins, Marissa _________7

Nebraska Wes JRClarke, Aliah _________8

Benedictine JRHall, Alyssa _________9

Doane SOJanssen, Allie _________10

Baker SRFairley, Colbie _________11

Doane JRThomas, Alyvia _________12

Doane JRBull, Samantha _________13

Concordia (N FRKinne, Brittni _________14

York (Neb.) JRUtter, Ascha _________15

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
York (Neb.) JRZaiger, Elizabeth _________1

Concordia (N JRRiggle, Faith _________2

Nebraska Wes FRMeans, Kaelyn _________3

York (Neb.) SRGookin, Madison _________4

York (Neb.) JRJones, Candice _________5

Nebraska Wes SOMadison, Ja'Dein _________6

Concordia (N JRPokorney, Kamryn _________7

Concordia (N JRGerber, Abigail _________8

Benedictine SRSutton, Madison _________9

Concordia (N JRWohlgemuth, Abi _________10

Event  31   Women Long Jump

Fieldhouse: 5.96m 1/19/2018 Shantinique Cunningham

Meet Record: 5.84m 2/5/2022 Karsen Sears

NAIA AUTO: 5.62m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Doane SODavis, Kyla _________1

Benedictine FRAdams, Grace _________2

Doane FRDeden, Britta _________3

Doane SOEaton, Cody _________4

Concordia (N JRCorneliusen, Greta _________5

St. Mary (Ka SOMartin, Carissa _________6

Concordia (N FRSaunders, Cambria _________7

St. Mary (Ne FRJoyce, Olivia _________8

Doane FRNelson, Chaney _________9

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Baker SRKilson, Naomi _________1

Kansas Wesle FRRamirez, Yamyle _________2

Kansas Wesle FRHanlon, Dahn _________3

Nebraska Wes FRMooberry, Chloe _________4

Concordia (N FRKosmos, JaeLynne _________5

Kansas Wesle FRRottinghaus, Julie _________6

York (Neb.) JRDillan, Kamrie _________7

York (Neb.) JRDinkler, Makayla _________8

Concordia (N SOQuinn, Brianna _________9

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Nebraska Wes JRCummins, Natalie _________1

Concordia (N FRNyanok, Kiki _________2

Doane SORoggasch, Rosalyn _________3

Doane SOGarrett, Josie _________4

Doane SOCraig, Morgan _________5

Nebraska Wes SRGeary, Breanne _________6

Concordia (N JRRhodes, Kellie _________7

Doane JRAdams, Lindsay _________8

Concordia (N SOMiles, Hayley _________9

Event  32   Men Long Jump

Fieldhouse: 7.54m 12/5/2020 James Gilbert

Meet Record: 7.43m 1/28/2012 Ronnie Taylor

NAIA AUTO: 7.10m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Nebraska Wes FRCumpston, Benjamin _________1

Doane FRCroghan, Addison _________2

Benedictine FRBenson, Will _________3

Concordia (N SOBoyer, Matthew _________4

Concordia (N FRWashington, Landon _________5

Doane JRMoxey, Cordale _________6

Nebraska Wes FRJones, Gunnar _________7

Benedictine SRMeyer, Zach _________8

Baker FRCarr, Dontez _________9

Doane FRTietgen, Sawyer _________10
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2024 Concordia Classic - 1/26/2024 to 1/27/2024

Bulldog Fieldhouse

Concordia University, Seward, NE

Meet Program - Field Events

Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  32   Men Long Jump)
Benedictine JRBenson, Calvin _________1

St. Mary (Ka SOJohnston, Justin _________2

St. Mary (Ka FRYazzie, Kanyon _________3

Concordia (N FRKreisel, Brooks _________4

Kansas Wesle SOPreston, James _________5

Doane FRWilley, Michael _________6

Doane JRZimmerman, Mason _________7

Nebraska Wes FRPierce, Alex _________8

Concordia (N FRForeman, Rayshun _________9

Doane JRJepson, Devin _________10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Nebraska Wes SOPickering, Lachlan _________1

Doane FRLeeling, Cameron _________2

Concordia (N FRMarburger, Xavier _________3

Concordia (N FRPaulsen, Jonah _________4

Baker FRRawie, McLane _________5

Doane JRBoldt, Sam _________6

Doane JRDavis, Luke _________7

St. Mary (Ka JRShukuru, Samson _________8

Nebraska Wes JRConner, Morgan _________9

Concordia (N JRRathe, Joel _________10

Event  29   Women Pole Vault

Fieldhouse: 4.17m 2/10/2023 Kortney Ross-Oates

Meet Record: 4.17m 2/3/2023 Kortney Ross-Oates

NAIA AUTO: 3.57m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Concordia (N SOVanBuskirk, Ellee _________1

Doane JRMannel, Victoria _________2

Baker SOLongacre, Makenna _________3

Benedictine FRWelsh, Naomi _________4

Doane SOKessler, Cassie _________5

Benedictine JRRosga, Samantha _________6

Nebraska Wes FRPoppe, Kendra _________7

York (Neb.) SODringman, Cierra _________8

St. Mary (Ne SOHrabik, Taylor _________9

Doane FRMauler, Alexis _________10

Doane SOKeodouangdy, Natalee _________11

Concordia (N FRPeatrowsky, Cassie _________12

St. Mary (Ne FRIsaacson, Allison _________13

Nebraska Wes SRHerbert, Amelia _________14

Doane SOMaher, Jerzi _________15

Concordia (N FRMcNair, Aliana _________16

Nebraska Wes SRDruse, Emily _________17

Doane JRKnapp, Samantha _________18

Concordia (N SOSvoboda, Kayla _________19

Doane SOStanley, Kennedy _________20

Concordia (N JRBoggs, Erin _________21

Concordia (N JRReichert, Sydney _________22

Concordia (N JRCummings, Amira _________23

Doane FRPribyl, Kaylee _________24

Event  33   Women Triple Jump

Fieldhouse: 12.47m 2/12/2011 Tara Korshoj

Meet Record: 12.07m 1/31/2015 Ashley Stanford

NAIA AUTO: 11.50m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Kansas Wesle FRRamirez, Yamyle _________1

St. Mary (Ne FRJoyce, Olivia _________2

Kansas Wesle FRHanlon, Dahn _________3

Kansas Wesle FRRottinghaus, Julie _________4

Concordia (N FRPaul, Kailyn _________5

Concordia (N JRCorneliusen, Greta _________6

Benedictine FRHelten, Madison _________7

Benedictine FRConnealy, Maria _________8

Concordia (N SOSteinke, Amanda _________9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Concordia (N JRBatenhorst, Elena _________1

Concordia (N FRKosmos, JaeLynne _________2

St. Mary (Ka SOMartin, Carissa _________3

Doane SODavis, Kyla _________4

Concordia (N SOMoes, Taylor _________5

Concordia (N SOMiles, Hayley _________6

Doane SORoggasch, Rosalyn _________7

Concordia (N SONoble, Josi _________8

Doane SOGarrett, Josie _________9

Event  34   Men Triple Jump

Fieldhouse: 16.01m 2/21/2015 Augustus Cowan

Meet Record: 15.21m 1/27/2013 Mauro Parnell

NAIA AUTO: 14.35m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Baker FRRawie, McLane _________1

Baker FRCarr, Dontez _________2

Doane FRMcCabe, Thomas _________3

Doane FRTietgen, Sawyer _________4

St. Mary (Ka FRYazzie, Kanyon _________5

Concordia (N FRMarburger, Xavier _________6

Benedictine FRBichelmeyer, Joel _________7

Nebraska Wes SOPickering, Lachlan _________8

Doane JRMoxey, Cordale _________9

Concordia (N FRPaulsen, Jonah _________10

Doane JRBoldt, Sam _________11

Concordia (N SOSpivey, Aaron _________12

Nebraska Wes SOBooker, Dallen _________13

Doane SRLauenroth, Vince _________14

St. Mary (Ka JRShukuru, Samson _________15
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2024 Concordia Classic - 1/26/2024 to 1/27/2024

Bulldog Fieldhouse

Concordia University, Seward, NE

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  38   Men Weight Throw

Fieldhouse: 21.49m 2/13/2021 Jacob Cornelio

Meet Record: 20.36m 1/29/2017 Cody Boellstorff

NAIA AUTO: 17.30m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Benedictine FRRamos, Ethan _________1

Baker FRWest, Caden _________2

St. Mary (Ka FRHennig, Robert _________3

Benedictine FRSwisloski, Edward _________4

Concordia (N FRProchnow, Riley _________5

Nebraska Wes SOAnthony, Owen _________6

Benedictine FRGray, Bryce _________7

Nebraska Wes SOBradford, Tyler _________8

Benedictine FRHinton, Ja'Kobe _________9

Nebraska Wes FRRegier, Garett _________10

Nebraska Wes FRBrandes, Cole _________11

St. Mary (Ka FRCherne, Tyler _________12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Benedictine FRJoachims, Brody _________1

Concordia (N SOGredelj, Sven _________2

Doane JRGray, Nicolas _________3

Kansas Wesle SOLott, Keegan _________4

Doane FRDimmitt, Tad _________5

Baker SRHiebert, Gage _________6

Doane JRFee, Josh _________7

Doane SOLavaley, Carson _________8

Concordia (N SOFehlhafer, Carson _________9

Baker SRGlasper, Kameron _________10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
York (Neb.) JRJackson, Alphonse _________1

Nebraska Wes JRChesnik, Ryan _________2

St. Mary (Ka SRNwadike, Chinedu _________3

Nebraska Wes SOWojtkiewicz, Colin _________4

Kansas Wesle JRFlax, Cody _________5

Nebraska Wes JRLenz, Eric _________6

Concordia (N JRAsche, Connor _________7

Kansas Wesle JRFaagai, Simeon _________8

Concordia (N JRSemedo, Darien _________9

Concordia (N SRKlute, Brady _________10

Event  30   Men Pole Vault

Fieldhouse: 5.40m 1/30/2020 Tyce Hruza

Meet Record: 5.40m 1/30/2020 Tyce Hruza

NAIA AUTO: 4.75m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Benedictine FRCoyne, Christopher _________1

Baker FRBinkley, Taegen _________2

Baker SORuiz, Jonathan _________3

Benedictine SOButler, John Philip _________4

St. Mary (Ka FRBishop, Juilian _________5

Doane FRPulliam, Ashton _________6

Nebraska Wes SOPeterson, Graham _________7

Baker SOStoppel, Jackson _________8

Doane JRGarrison, Drew _________9

York (Neb.) SRBelden, Jarod _________10

Concordia (N SOHill, Evan _________11

Benedictine JRShonka, Ben _________12

Concordia (N FRJacobson, Jax _________13

Concordia (N SOOstermeyer, Mayson _________14

Doane SOMcDonald, Branson _________15

Doane SRPulliam, Mike _________16

Concordia (N JRZohner, Zach _________17

Event  27   Women High Jump

Fieldhouse: 1.73m 2/12/2011 Katie Moeller

Meet Record: 1.70m 1/30/2016 Paige Hervert

NAIA AUTO: 1.68m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Concordia (N FRPaul, Kailyn _________1

Nebraska Wes FRPoppe, Kendra _________2

Benedictine FRHelten, Madison _________3

Doane FRDeden, Britta _________4

Concordia (N SOReimer, Grace _________5

Benedictine FRConnealy, Maria _________6

Doane SOKoenig, Elenna _________7

Concordia (N SOBartels, Ava _________8

Concordia (N FRKreifels, Skylar _________9

Concordia (N JREspinosa, Faith _________10

Concordia (N FRReimer, Addie _________11

Concordia (N SOSchropfer, Kimberly _________12

Doane SRJackson, Jastiny _________13

Doane JRTheiler, Sarah _________14

Doane SOGarrett, Josie _________15

Concordia (N FRWalker, Zoey _________16
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2024 Concordia Classic - 1/26/2024 to 1/27/2024

Bulldog Fieldhouse

Concordia University, Seward, NE

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  28   Men High Jump

Fieldhouse: 2.20m 2/12/2015 Emanuel Durden

Meet Record: 2.15m 1/29/2017 Dakarai Hightower

NAIA AUTO: 2.05m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Doane FRGriffith, Hayden _________1

Nebraska Wes FRCumpston, Benjamin _________2

Concordia (N FRPetersen, Keegan _________3

Nebraska Wes FRGaskin, Mekhi _________4

York (Neb.) FRRager-Ridley, DJ _________5

York (Neb.) SOBeske, Jaden _________6

Doane JRJepson, Devin _________7

Concordia (N FRKreisel, Brooks _________8

Benedictine FRBichelmeyer, Joel _________9

Doane FRHerrick, Peyton _________10

Concordia (N SOSadd, Myles _________11

St. Mary (Ka JRKinser, Tony _________12

Nebraska Wes JRMackowski, Eli _________13

Doane JRReckling, Carter _________14

Event  35   Women Shot Put

Fieldhouse: 16.62m 2/12/2016 Sara Wells

Meet Record: 14.81m 2/1/2014 Jennifer Maag

NAIA AUTO: 13.45m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
St. Mary (Ka FRSwanson, Janiya _________1

Nebraska Wes FRStanton, Tiernan _________2

Concordia (N FRStottlemyre, Gretchen _________3

Benedictine FRDe Santos, Ava _________4

Benedictine FRSroka, Paulina _________5

St. Mary (Ka FRMenees, Martina _________6

Benedictine SOCampbell, Anna _________7

St. Mary (Ka JRBarrera, Sheyla _________8

Baker SRFairley, Colbie _________9

Nebraska Wes FRSmith, Lily _________10

York (Neb.) JRNamuth, Delanie _________11

Nebraska Wes FRMeans, Kaelyn _________12

Benedictine FRGeist, Elizabeth _________13

St. Mary (Ne FRBias, Marie _________14

Nebraska Wes FRSpence, Arynn _________15

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Concordia (N FRHeins, Marissa _________1

Nebraska Wes SOMadison, Ja'Dein _________2

Baker SOCoffey, Julie _________3

St. Mary (Ne FRUllery, Clare _________4

St. Mary (Ne SOCarroll, Georgia _________5

York (Neb.) JRZaiger, Elizabeth _________6

St. Mary (Ne SOWilliams, Tavia _________7

Concordia (N SOLloyd, Emma _________8

Concordia (N FRSinn, Aliyah _________9

Concordia (N FRKinne, Brittni _________10

Nebraska Wes SOEspinosa, Marley _________11

Benedictine JRHall, Alyssa _________12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
York (Neb.) SRGookin, Madison _________1

Concordia (N JRRiggle, Faith _________2

Kansas Wesle SOStout, Elizabeth _________3

Nebraska Wes FRBerglund, Emmilly _________4

Concordia (N JRWohlgemuth, Abi _________5

York (Neb.) JRJones, Candice _________6

Concordia (N JRPokorney, Kamryn _________7

Benedictine SRSutton, Madison _________8

Concordia (N JRGerber, Abigail _________9

St. Mary (Ne JRCaspersen, Claire _________10

Event  36   Men Shot Put

Fieldhouse: 18.62m 1/29/2011 Cody Hunt

Meet Record: 18.62m 1/29/2011 Cody Hunt

NAIA AUTO: 15.75m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Benedictine FRBenson, Will _________1

Nebraska Wes FRRegier, Garett _________2

Concordia (N FRGutz, Emry _________3

Benedictine FRVanKirk, James _________4

Benedictine JRBenson, Calvin _________5

St. Mary (Ka SOJohnston, Justin _________6

Benedictine FRHinton, Ja'Kobe _________7

St. Mary (Ka FRHennig, Robert _________8

Concordia (N FRProchnow, Riley _________9

Benedictine FRRamos, Ethan _________10

Benedictine FRGray, Bryce _________11

Nebraska Wes FRBrandes, Cole _________12

Benedictine FRJoachims, Brody _________13

Kansas Wesle FRBaccus, Keyon _________14

Doane FRSchmidt, Johnathan _________15
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2024 Concordia Classic - 1/26/2024 to 1/27/2024

Bulldog Fieldhouse

Concordia University, Seward, NE

Meet Program - Field Events

Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  36   Men Shot Put)
Benedictine FRSwisloski, Edward _________1

Baker FRWest, Caden _________2

Concordia (N SOGredelj, Sven _________3

Kansas Wesle JRFaagai, Simeon _________4

St. Mary (Ka SRNwadike, Chinedu _________5

Doane FRHartman, Sam _________6

Doane JRSongster, Briggs _________7

Nebraska Wes SOAnthony, Owen _________8

Doane FRCervantes, Jaden _________9

Baker JRBrown, Jayson _________10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Baker SRGlasper, Kameron _________1

Doane FRDimmitt, Tad _________2

Kansas Wesle SOWorrell, Dylan _________3

Kansas Wesle SOLott, Keegan _________4

Concordia (N SOFehlhafer, Carson _________5

Concordia (N JRAsche, Connor _________6

York (Neb.) JRJackson, Alphonse _________7

Nebraska Wes SOWojtkiewicz, Colin _________8

Nebraska Wes JRLenz, Eric _________9

Concordia (N JRSemedo, Darien _________10



Black Squirrel Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:30 PM  1/25/2024  Page 1

2024 Concordia Classic - 1/26/2024 to 1/27/2024

Bulldog Fieldhouse

Concordia University, Seward, NE

Meet Program - Multi Events

Event  40   Indoor Pentathlon: #1 Women 60 Meter Hurdles

Fieldhouse: 8.59 12/9/2023 Kerrigan Myers

Meet Record: 9.06 1/30/2015 Kelsey Lacy

NAIA AUTO: 9.00

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Concordia (N SOSteinke, Amanda _________3

York (Neb.) JRDinkler, Makayla _________5

Concordia (N FRReimer, Addie _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Concordia (N FRWalker, Zoey _________3

Concordia (N FRKucera, Emma _________5

Concordia (N SONoble, Josi _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Concordia (N JREspinosa, Faith _________3

York (Neb.) FRBaker, Liberty _________5

Concordia (N JRBatenhorst, Elena _________7

Event  40   Indoor Pentathlon: #2 Women High Jump

Fieldhouse: 1.68m 1/24/2019 Kamberlyn Lamer/Zoey Walker

Meet Record: 1.68m 1/24/2019 Kamberlyn Lamer

NAIA AUTO: 1.68m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
York (Neb.) JRDinkler, Makayla _________1

Concordia (N FRReimer, Addie _________2

Concordia (N FRKucera, Emma _________3

Concordia (N JRBatenhorst, Elena _________4

Concordia (N SONoble, Josi _________5

York (Neb.) FRBaker, Liberty _________6

Concordia (N JREspinosa, Faith _________7

Concordia (N FRWalker, Zoey _________8

Concordia (N SOSteinke, Amanda _________9

Event  40   Indoor Pentathlon: #3 Women Shot Put

Fieldhouse: 12.24m 2/20/2015 Erin DeVries

Meet Record: 11.74m 1/31/2014 Erin DeVries

NAIA AUTO: 13.45m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Concordia (N SOSteinke, Amanda _________1

Concordia (N FRWalker, Zoey _________2

Concordia (N FRKucera, Emma _________3

York (Neb.) FRBaker, Liberty _________4

York (Neb.) JRDinkler, Makayla _________5

Concordia (N JRBatenhorst, Elena _________6

Concordia (N FRReimer, Addie _________7

Concordia (N JREspinosa, Faith _________8

Concordia (N SONoble, Josi _________9

Event  40   Indoor Pentathlon: #4 Women Long Jump

Fieldhouse: 5.85m 1/25/2019 Kamberlyn Lamer

Meet Record: 5.85m 1/24/2019 Kamberlyn Lamer

NAIA AUTO: 5.60m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Concordia (N FRWalker, Zoey _________1

York (Neb.) FRBaker, Liberty _________2

Concordia (N JREspinosa, Faith _________3

Concordia (N SONoble, Josi _________4

Concordia (N JRBatenhorst, Elena _________5

Concordia (N FRReimer, Addie _________6

Concordia (N FRKucera, Emma _________7

York (Neb.) JRDinkler, Makayla _________8

Concordia (N SOSteinke, Amanda _________9

Event  39   Heptathlon: #1 Men 60 Meter Dash

Fieldhouse: 7.02 1/30/2016 Cale Wagner

Meet Record: 7.02 1/30/2016 Cale Wagner

NAIA AUTO: 6.88

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Nebraska Wes FRTarohocker, Jaydon _________2

Concordia (N FRLindburg, Jackson _________3

Concordia (N FRBrei, Dylan _________4

Nebraska Wes FRRosenberg, Zane _________5

Nebraska Wes FRSohl, Kevin _________6

Nebraska Wes JRJohnson, Tanner _________7

Event  39   Heptathlon: #2 Men Long Jump

Fieldhouse: 7.30m 1/30/2016 Cale Wagner

Meet Record: 7.30m 1/30/2016 Cale Wagner

NAIA AUTO: 7.10m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Nebraska Wes FRSohl, Kevin _________1

Nebraska Wes FRTarohocker, Jaydon _________2

Nebraska Wes JRJohnson, Tanner _________3

Nebraska Wes FRRosenberg, Zane _________4

Concordia (N FRBrei, Dylan _________5

Concordia (N FRLindburg, Jackson _________6

Event  39   Heptathlon: #3 Men Shot Put

Fieldhouse: 13.07m 1/30/2015 Kale Wolken

Meet Record: 13.07m 1/30/2015 Kale Wolken

NAIA AUTO: 15.75m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Nebraska Wes FRRosenberg, Zane _________1

Nebraska Wes FRSohl, Kevin _________2

Nebraska Wes FRTarohocker, Jaydon _________3

Concordia (N FRLindburg, Jackson _________4

Concordia (N FRBrei, Dylan _________5

Nebraska Wes JRJohnson, Tanner _________6
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2024 Concordia Classic - 1/26/2024 to 1/27/2024

Bulldog Fieldhouse

Concordia University, Seward, NE

Meet Program - Multi Events

Event  39   Heptathlon: #4 Men High Jump

Fieldhouse: 2.14m 12/9/2023 Robert Atwater

Meet Record: 2.10m 1/27/2018 Kevin Schultz

NAIA AUTO: 2.04m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Nebraska Wes FRSohl, Kevin _________1

Nebraska Wes FRTarohocker, Jaydon _________2

Nebraska Wes JRJohnson, Tanner _________3

Concordia (N FRBrei, Dylan _________4

Nebraska Wes FRRosenberg, Zane _________5

Concordia (N FRLindburg, Jackson _________6

Event  39   Heptathlon: #5 Men 60 Meter Hurdles

Fieldhouse: 8.42 2/1/2014 Craig Saalfeld/Cody Williams

Meet Record: 8.42 2/1/2014 Craig Saalfeld

NAIA AUTO: 8.23

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Concordia (N FRLindburg, Jackson _________3

Nebraska Wes JRJohnson, Tanner _________5

Nebraska Wes FRTarohocker, Jaydon _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Nebraska Wes FRSohl, Kevin _________3

Concordia (N FRBrei, Dylan _________5

Nebraska Wes FRRosenberg, Zane _________7

Event  39   Heptathlon: #6 Men Pole Vault

Fieldhouse: 4.94m 2/21/2015 Lucas Wiechman

Meet Record: 4.80m 1/31/2015 Lucas Wiechman, Cody Williams

NAIA AUTO: 4.75m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Nebraska Wes FRRosenberg, Zane _________1

Concordia (N FRLindburg, Jackson _________2

Concordia (N FRBrei, Dylan _________3

Nebraska Wes FRTarohocker, Jaydon _________4

Nebraska Wes FRSohl, Kevin _________5

Nebraska Wes JRJohnson, Tanner _________6
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